

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9475/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2008 in CRLR No.2346/2008, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANJU CHAUDHARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to file
additional documents and office report)(for final disposal)

Date: 17/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.

Mr. Sunny Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Anup,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr. P.Raamesh Kuumar,Adv.

Ms. Tanima Kishore,Adv.

Mr. vivek Vishnoi,Adv.

Mr. M.R.Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs requested by the State, stand over for two weeks. No further time
will be granted.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER